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KunkuHa UpuHa AnekcaHgpoBHa
AOunpexkTop MBOY "CpefHsas wkona

N27", CepuinHbIn HOMeEp

ceptudmkarta: 008c71aa35958d8f6f

2024-05-20 16:30:36

MeHo LWKONbHUKA

5-11knacchbi

3aempak:

[10510HUK:

HanmeHoBaHue

3anekaHka 13 TBOpoOra c
COyCOM ArogHbIiM

Chbip nonyTeépabin
Yaii ¢ Monokom
Xneb nieHnYHbIN
Mpywa

HMmoeo:

Canart n3 uBeTHom KanycTthbl,
noMmnaopoB N 3eneHn

PacconbHUK neHnHrpagckun
(kpyna nepnosas) ¢
roBsANHON OTBapPHOWN

KoTneTbl gfomallHme ¢ coycoM
CMETaHHO-TOMaTHbIM
MakapoHbl OTBapHbie

Cok dpyKTOBBIN

Xneb nweHnYHbIN

Xneb pxaHOo-MLWeHNYHbIN
Abnoko

HWmoeo:

MpoXOoK ¢ MACOM 1 pUCOM

Yaii ¢ caxapom 1 NMMMOHOM
pywa

moeo:

Led-noeap:

Kanbkynarop:

Bbixo0 LleHa,
;2 py6
200/30 116,08

15 14,31
200 7,59
40 4,80
100 29,36
172,14
100 39,05
250/10 25,70
100/30 78,98
180 9,84
200 16,40
30 3,60
60 6,42
100 24,90
204,89
75 51,00
200 3,36
100 29,36
83,72

(noanwuchb)

(noanuce)

Kanopui
-HOCMb,
KKan

339,6

54,6
75,65
101,6

47

618,45

99,22

163,37

292,66

243,36
92
76,2
142,98
47
1156,79

209,25
47,79
47

304,04

[rokapesa K.B.

(pacwwmdpoBka noanuch)

[émuna E.B.

(pacLumndpoBka Noanmck)

[MPUATHOTO AIMETHTA!
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